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2026 SEA RAY 190 SPO
29/05/2025

STOCK ORDER 2785693

New Boat Information
Make: Sea Ray Year: 2026
Model: 190 DAO Length: 21'10" / 6.65 m w/ engine
Hull Material: Fiberglass Propulsion: Outboard
Reg. No.: Hull ID:
Engines: 150hp Mercury Four Stroke Outboard
Fuel: Gasoline
Gelcoat: Sea Ray Blue

Pictures for reference only

Approval and Payment(s)

Owners Signature Date

STOCK ORDER 2785693 29/05/2025

STOCK ORDER 2785693

Not actual boat - Reference Only
Sales Price
Precio Base
Accessories/Options

150hp Mercury Four Stroke Outboard
Hull Side Color - Sea Ray Blue
Cockpit Color - Dune
Essential Bundle - Includes:

Cockpit Cover with Tonneau Cover

Fender Clips, quick connect (4)

SeaDek Swim Platform Matting (Glue Down)
Bimini Top & Boot
Infinity Woven Vinyl Cockpit Flooring
Ski Tow Pylon
Battery Switch, Dual w/Second Battery Tray
Fiberglass Bilge Storage Tub - Removable
3400# Single Axle/Single Disc Galv
Port Forwarding & Documentation Fees

INCREMENTO ANO MODELO 2026 5%
Sub total
INLAND FREIGHT - U.S.A.
INLAND FREIGHT MEXICO
CUSTOM FEES
DELIVERY SERVICE
CORP (UK) & REG. (Polonia)
Total

COTIZACIONVALIDA POR 5 DiAS
PRECIOS EN DOLARES AMERICANOS
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LAS FECHAS DE PRODUCCION Y ENTREGA SON ESTIMADAS Y PODRAN VARIAR

51,440.00

4,320.00
1,465.00
N/C
2,970.00
X
X
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1,510.00
1,355.00
1,000.00
425.00
1,635.00
450.00
145.00

3,335.75

70,050.80
3,345.00
4,965.00
2,145.00
2,000.00
2,500.00

85,005.80
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